CASE NO

CY13-030819
CY13-030707
CY13-030814
CY13-030819
CY13-030921
CY13-030912
CY13-030833
CY13-030652
CY13-030840
CY13-030921
CY13-030804
CY13-030833
CY13-030671
CY13-030951
CY13-030784
CY13-030801
CY13-030860
CY13-030746
CY13-030724

CY13-030822
CY13-030820
CY13-030807
CY13-030807
CY13-030807
CY13-030840

25 Dec 2013

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

LOCATION

56. WEST BROADWAY
36 AV N&BRUNSWICK AV
53 DOUGLAS DR N

56. WEST BROADWAY
56 PERRY AV N

37 WEST BROADWAY
69 59AVN

74 SHIRLEY PL

56 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N
56° PERRY AV N

53 HANSONCTN

69 59AVN

57°  WILSHIRE BLVD

300 SUMTERAV N

38 .DOUGLAS DR N

29 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
33 iDOUGLAS DR N

32 DOUGLASDRN

56 AV N&REGENT AV N

60¢ LAKELAND AV N

57. .56 AV N

35 'KYLEAVN

35 KYLEAVN

35 KYLEAVN

56 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N

CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

12/25/2013 6:00 AM

OFFENSE

ACC-MOTOR VEH PROPERTY
ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY
ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY
ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY
ASSAULT-5TH DEG-COMMITS, ATTEMPTS
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-DAY

CONT SUBST-POSS-MARIJUANA IN MV
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
GOVT-VIOL OF HARASS/RESTR

JUuv-

JUV-

Juv

JUV

LIQUOR-UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION
MEDICAL

MISC OFCR INFORMATION

MISC OFCR WARRANT ARREST

RECOVERED MOTOR VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

THEFT-FROM VEHICLE-VALUE OVER
THEFT-VEH-PARTS-FE
THEFT-VEH-PARTS-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

VALUE PROP DESCR

NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
500
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
1,000
1,000
1,000
NA

NA

1 STOP SIGN AND YARD

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

JEWELRY BOX WITH JEWELRY

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
4 TIRES - UNK $
4 TIRES - UNK $
4 TIRES - UNK $
NA

Page 1

DTE

12/21/2013 13:13
12/20/2013 0:01
12/21/2013 10:48
12/21/2013 13:13
12/22/2013 23:42
12/22/2013 19:42
12/21/2013 16:36
12/19/2013 9:10
12/21/2013 19:40
12/22/2013 23:42
12/19/2013 0:00
12/21/2013 16:36
12/19/2013 15:44
12/19/2013 9:21
12/20/2013 23:29
12/21/2013 2:47
12/22/2013 0:31
12/20/2013 12:52
12/20/2013 1:18

12/21/2013 14:28
12/21/2013 13:56
12/21/2013 0:00
12/21/2013 0:00
12/21/2013 0:00
12/21/2013 19:40



CASE NO

CY13-030647
CY13-030728
CY13-030863
CY13-030647
CY13-030728
CY13-030625
CY13-030647
CY13-030801
CY13-030625
CY13-030647
CY13-030863
CY13-030801
CY13-030728
CY13-030728
CY13-030804
CY13-030587

25 Dec 2013

LOCATION
56 AV N&WEST

36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
55 . WEST BROADWAY

56 AV N&WEST

36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
32 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N

56 AV N&WEST

29 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
32 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N

56 AV N&WEST

55~ WEST BROADWAY
29 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
36 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
53 .HANSONCTN

46 ,XENIAAV N

OFFENSE

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-NO PROOF INSURANCE
TRAF-OPEN

VIOLATION OF AN ORDER FOR
WEAPON-EXPLOSIVE/INCENDIARY

End of Report

VALUE PROP DESCR

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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DTE

12/19/2013 3:13
12/20/2013 2:48
12/22/2013 1:14
12/19/2013 3:13
12/20/2013 2:48
12/18/2013 23:08
12/19/2013 3:13
12/21/2013 2:47
12/18/2013 23:08
12/19/2013 3:13
12/22/2013 1:14
12/21/2013 2:47
12/20/2013 2:48
12/20/2013 2:48
12/19/2013 0:00
12/18/2013 14:45



